Representative Mark Brody
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 55
Anson, Union

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2219
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
919-715-3029

Mark.Brody(@ncleg.net

Senator Tom Mclnnis

2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 25

Anson, Richmond, Rowan, Scotland, Stanly
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 620
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-5953
Tom.Mclnnis@ncleg.net

Representative Carl Ford
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 76
Cabarrus, Rowan

N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 608
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5881
Carl.Ford@ncleg.net




Representative Linda P. Johnson
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 83
Cabarrus

N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 301D
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5861
Linda.Johnson2@ncleg.net

Representative Larry G. Pittman
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 82
Cabarrus

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 1010
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-715-2009
Larry.Pittman@ncleg.net

Senator Paul Newton
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 36
Cabarrus, Union

N.C. Senate

16 W Jones Street, Room 2111
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808

(919) 733-7223
Paul.Newton@ncleg.net




Representative Kelly E. Hastings
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 110
Cleveland, Gaston

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 1206
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-715-2002
Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.net

Representative Tim Moore
Speaker

2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 111
Cleveland

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2304
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-3451
Tim.Moore@ncleg.net

Senator Warren Daniel
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 46
Burke, Cleveland

N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 627
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-7823
Warren.Daniel@ncleg.net




Representative Dana Bumgardner
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 109

Gaston

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2119
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5809
Dana.Bumgardner@ncleg.net

Representative Kelly E. Hastings
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 110
Cleveland, Gaston

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 1206
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-715-2002
Kelly.Hastings@ncleg.net

Representative John A. Torbett
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 108
Gaston

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 538
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5868
John.Torbett@ncleg.net




Senator David L. Curtis
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 44
Gaston, Iredell, Lincoln
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 410
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-3038
David.Curtis@ncleg.net

Senator Kathy Harrington
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 43
Gaston

N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 300-C
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-5734
Kathy.Harrington@ncleg.net

Representative John A. Fraley
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 95
Iredell

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 637
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5741
John.Fraley@ncleg.net




Representative Rena W. Turner
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 84
Iredell

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 606
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5661
Rena.Turner@ncleg.net

Senator Andrew C. Brock
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 34
Davie, Iredell, Rowan
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 310
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-0690
Andrew.Brock@ncleg.net

Senator David L. Curtis
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 44
Gaston, Iredell, Lincoln
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 410
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-3038
David.Curtis@ncleg.net




Representative Jason Saine
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 97
Lincoln

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 1326
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5782
Jason.Saine@ncleg.net

Senator David L. Curtis
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 44
Gaston, Iredell, Lincoln
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 410
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-3038
David.Curtis@ncleg.net

Representative Kelly M. Alexander, Jr.
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 107
Mecklenburg
N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 404
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5778
Kelly.Alexander@ncleg.net




Representative John Autry
2017-2018 Session
Democrat - District 100
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 1019
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-715-0706
John.Autry(@ncleg.net

Representative Chaz Beasley
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 92
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 403
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5654
Chaz.Beasley(@ncleg.net

Representative Mary Belk
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 88
Mecklenburg
N.C. House of Representatives

16 W Jones Street, Room 1313
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5607
Mary.Belk@ncleg.net




Representative John R. Bradford, 111
Deputy Majority Whip

2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 98
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2123
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5828
John.Bradford@ncleg.net

Representative William Brawley
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 103
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 534
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5800
Bill.Brawley(@ncleg.net

Representative Becky Carney
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 102
Mecklenburg
N.C. House of Representatives

16 W Jones Street, Room 1221
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5827
Becky.Carney(@ncleg.net




Representative Carla D. Cunningham
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 106
Mecklenburg
N.C. House of Representatives

16 W Jones Street, Room 1109
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5807

Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.net

Representative Andy Dulin
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 104
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 609
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-715-3009
Andy.Dulin@ncleg.net

Representative Beverly M. Earle
2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 101
Mecklenburg
N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 514
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-715-2530
Beverly.Earle@ncleg.net




Representative Rodney W. Moore
Democratic Whip

2017-2018 Session

Democrat - District 99
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 402
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5606
Rodney.Moore@ncleg.net

Representative Scott Stone
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 105
Mecklenburg

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2213
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-733-5886
Scott.Stone(@ncleg.net

Senator Dan Bishop
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 39
Mecklenburg

N.C. Senate

16 W Jones Street, Room 2108
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808

(919) 733-5655
Dan.Bishop@ncleg.net




Senator Joel D. M. Ford
2017-2018 Session
Democrat - District 38

Mecklenburg
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 520
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-5955
Joel.Ford@ncleg.net

Senator Jeff Jackson
2017-2018 Session
Democrat - District 37

Mecklenburg
N.C. Senate

16 W Jones Street, Room 1104
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808

(919) 715-8331
Jeff.Jackson@ncleg.net

Senator Jeff Tarte
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 41
Mecklenburg

N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 623
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-3050
Jeff. Tarte(@ncleg.net




Senator Joyce Waddell
2017-2018 Session
Democrat - District 40

Mecklenburg
N.C. Senate

16 W Jones Street, Room 1113
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808

(919) 733-5650
Joyce.Waddell@ncleg.net

Representative Carl Ford
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 76
Cabarrus, Rowan

N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 608
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5881
Carl.Ford@ncleg.net

Representative Harry Warren
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 77
Rowan

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 611
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5784
Harry.Warren@ncleg.net




Senator Andrew C. Brock
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 34
Davie, Iredell, Rowan
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 310
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 715-0690
Andrew.Brock@ncleg.net

Senator Tom Mclnnis

2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 25

Anson, Richmond, Rowan, Scotland, Stanly
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 620
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-5953
Tom.Mclnnis@ncleg.net

Representative Justin P. Burr
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 67
Montgomery, Stanly

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 307A
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-5908
Justin.Burr@ncleg.net




Senator Tom Mclnnis

2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 25

Anson, Richmond, Rowan, Scotland, Stanly
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 620
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-5953
Tom.Mclnnis@ncleg.net

Representative Dean Arp
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 69
Union

N.C. House of Representatives

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 529
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-715-3007
Dean.Arp@ncleg.net

Representative Mark Brody
2017-2018 Session

Republican - District 55
Anson, Union

N.C. House of Representatives
16 W Jones Street, Room 2219
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096

919-715-3029
Mark.Brody(@ncleg.net




Representative D. Craig Horn
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 68
Union

N.C. House of Representatives
300 N Salisbury Street, Room 305
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

919-733-2406
Craig.Horn@ncleg.net

Senator Paul Newton
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 36
Cabarrus, Union

N.C. Senate

16 W Jones Street, Room 2111
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808
(919) 733-7223

Paul.Newton@ncleg.net

Senator Tommy Tucker
2017-2018 Session
Republican - District 35

Union
N.C. Senate

300 N Salisbury Street, Room 300-A
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925

(919) 733-7659
Tommy.Tucker@ncleg.net







